10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
28
30

31

August 15, 1977 . Introduced by: BERNICE STERN

‘Proposed Ordinance No:

77 -

ORDINANCE NO. 3376

AN ORDINANCE amending Ordinance No. 2853 relating
to property reclassification for Kenneth A. Ball, et ux,
File No. 226-76-R. -

BE IT ORDAINED BY THE COUNCIL OF KING COUNTY:

SECTION 1. Ordinance No. 2853 APPENDIX A, OVERALL LEGAL DESCRIP-
TION is hereby amended as follows:
OVERALL LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

The east 20' of lots 9 and 10, all of lots 11 and 12 all "in Block 1 and

vacated adjoining alley lying between lots 9, 10 and 11, 12, said Block 1

Nursery Garden Tracts (Vol. 24 - P48). Less county roads.

INTRODUCED AND READ for the first time this | ggg/lﬁ day
of @c &M , 1977.
PASSED thls 29 day of W -, 1977.
[

KING COUNTY COUNCIL

ING GOUNTY , WASHINGTON
S Charen
L (’)R)‘"’:'.‘ ;,‘_'t"’\_(:.(')’ ‘),‘ . —

ATTEST ST

D, B e vEEY

Clerk of/’fhé Council
B 2
VR

APPROVED this day of ~ , 197

King County Executive

3_.




