1	August 15, 1977 Introduced by: BERNICE STERN
2	Proposed Ordinance No: $77 - 763$
3	
4	
5	
6	ORDINANCE NO 3376
7	ORDINANCE NO
8	AN ORDINANCE amending Ordinance No. 2853 relating to property reclassification for Kenneth A. Ball, et ux,
9	File No. 226-76-R.
10	BE IT ORDAINED BY THE COUNCIL OF KING COUNTY:
11	SECTION 1. Ordinance No. 2853 APPENDIX A, OVERALL LEGAL DESCRIP-
12	TION is hereby amended as follows:
13	OVERALL LEGAL DESCRIPTION:
14	The east 20' of lots 9 and 10, all of lots 11 and 12 all in Block 1 and
15	vacated adjoining alley lying between lots 9, 10 and 11, 12, said Block 1
16	Nursery Garden Tracts (Vol. 24 - P48). Less county roads.
17	INTRODUCED AND READ for the first time this 22nd day
18	
19	PASSED this 29th day of August, 1977.
20	
21	KING COUNTY COUNCIL KING COUNTY, WASHINGTON
22	This foury
23	Chairman
24	ATTEST:
25	Davidy B. Owens DEPUTY
26	Clerk of the Council
27	APPROVED this day of, 197 .
28	
29	King County Executive
30	